CSM92 Reference Modem User’s Guide
1-2 Conexant Proprietary Information USG-201664 A
a. Side View
b, Top View
Figure 1-1. Serial Motherboard with CSM92 Reference Modem Daughtercard
CSM92 Reference Modem User’s Guide
USG-201664 A Conexant Proprietary Information 1-3
1.1 Features

CX93011/20548 Serial Modem Motherboard Manufacturing Drawings G600Z-C00217R20
CSM92 Reference Modem User’s Guide USG-201664
1.5 Ordering Information
Reference Modem/
Motherboard Order Number
Modem
Device SmartDAA Voice Codec
SCXV.92 CX-9Z-C00226 CX86500-25 CX20493-31 N/A
CSM92 CX-9Z-C00218 CX93011-11Z CX20548-11Z N/A
CSM22 CX-9Z-C00258 CX90240-11Z CX20548-11Z N/A
CSM92-SP CX-9Z-C00234 CX93021-11Z CX20548-11Z CX20452-11Z
CSM92 Reference Modem User’s Guide
USG-201664 A Conexant Proprietary Information 1-5
Motherboard CX-9Z-C00217 N/A N/A N/A
CSM92 Reference Modem User’s Guide
USG-201664 A Conexant Proprietary Information 2-1
2 Installation
1. Remove the serial motherboard from the shipping package and